6/14/2013

logid LastName

403 CARSON

404 THIELE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$553.69

$553.69

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($507.71) ($36.12) 21

($507.71) ($36.12) 21

Handle

$0.00
$1,097.52

$1,097.52

Net Handle

$0.00

$1,061.40

$1,061.40

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

114

114



